Ordering Information
Infrared light            Red light
Model
Plastic case Metal case Sensing
method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing
distance  Operation modes
NPN Output PNP Output NPN Output PNP Output
Pre-wired E3F3-T11 E3F3-T31 E3F3-T11M E3F3-T31M
M12 CN Light-ON
E3F3-T16 E3F3-T36 E3F3-T16M E3F3-T36M
Pre-wired E3F3-T61 E3F3-T81 E3F3-T61M E3F3-T81M
Through-
beam
M12 CN
5m
Dark-ON
E3F3-T66 E3F3-T86 E3F3-T66M E3F3-T86M
Pre-wired E3F3-R11 E3F3-R31 E3F3-R11M E3F3-R31M
M12 CN
Light-ON
E3F3-R16 E3F3-R36 E3F3-R16M E3F3-R36M
Pre-wired E3F3-R61 E3F3-R81 E3F3-R61M E3F3-R81M
M12 CN
3m
Dark-ON
Without
MSR
Function
E3F3-R66 E3F3-R86 E3F3-R66M E3F3-R86M
Pre-wired E3F3-R12 E3F3-R32 E3F3-R12M E3F3-R32M
M12 CN
Light-ON
E3F3-R17 E3F3-R37 E3F3-R17M E3F3-R37M
Pre-wired E3F3-R62 E3F3-R82 E3F3-R62M E3F3-R82M
Retro-
reflective
M12 CN
2m
Dark-ON
With MSR
Function
E3F3-R67 E3F3-R87 E3F3-R67M E3F3-R87M
E3F3-D11 Pre-wired
E3F3-D13
E3F3-D31 E3F3-D11M E3F3-D31M
M12 CN
Light-ON
E3F3-D16 E3F3-D36 E3F3-D16M E3F3-D36M
Pre-wired E3F3-D61 E3F3-D81 E3F3-D61M E3F3-D81M
M12 CN
100mm
Dark-ON
E3F3-D66 E3F3-D86 E3F3-D66M E3F3-D86M
Pre-wired E3F3-D12 E3F3-D32 E3F3-D12M E3F3-D32M
M12 CN Light-ON
E3F3-D17 E3F3-D37 E3F3-D17M E3F3-D37M
Pre-wired E3F3-D62 E3F3-D82 E3F3-D62M E3F3-D82M
Diffuse
M12 CN
300mm
Dark-ON